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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
Second year B.Sc. (Nursing - Basic) Degree Examination — March / April 2008

Time: Three Hours

1.

Max. Marks: 80 Marks

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING - I

(Revised Scheme)
Q.P. CODE: 1686

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS (Answer any Two)

2x 10 = 20 Marks

State how to identify a family with health risk factors and what nursing intervention

provided at primary, secondary & tertiary level of care

Discuss the health aspects of family planning; explain the role of community health nurse in

family welfare service

Discuss the factors influencing hygienic practices and write principles relevant to personal

hygiene

SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Eight)

Principles of home visiting
Importance of sex education

Health survey

Mental health

Purposes of using records & reports
Principles used in bag technique
Apgar score

Methods of fertility

Causes of maternal mortality in India

Family functions

SHORT ANSWERS

14.

15

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.

Define community diagnosis

Small for date - babies

Aids prevention

Principles of working in community
Baby friendly hospitals

Symbol of under five clinic

Growth monitoring

Child survival index

Importance of physical exercises

Define nursing care plan

8 x 5 = 40 Marks

10 x 2 = 20 Marks
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